Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
The SupaSpun II Mn R31 has been
specifically developed to provide a
cost-effective solution for manganese
removal down to below 1ppb where
capital investment and operational costs
of traditional sandfilters are not viable.

Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
SupaSpunMnR31-Issue 02
Ordering Guide
Maximum ∆p PP Media
PP Core
@ 20ºC 4.0
@ 50ºC 1.5
@ 80ºC 0.25
04P              P          MNL - 20 N N A R31
Media Core/Assembly Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
04P - Polypropylene P - Polypropylene 05 - 125mm
09 - 251
10 - 254
13 - 332
20 - 508
30 - 762
40 - 1016
60 - 1524
N - None
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
D - Code D
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
0 - Code 0
N - None
H - EPDM
A - Amazon R31
Example: 04PPMNL-20AHAR31 = Polypropylene media and core, double length 508mm (20”) long, Single open connections, EPDM seal
*2 Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
Product validation guide available on request. All SupaSpun II Mn R31
cartridges are manufactured under strict control with batch number